
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
162 
193 

32 
91 

112 
157 
144 
178 
170 
201 
117 
197 
119 
107 

6 
203 
114 

8 
24 

169 
131 

35 
61 

130 
207 
124 

7 
206 
192 

64 
18 

182 
152 

39 
166 
113 
139 
101 

4 
116 

28 
13 
60 

Name 
MALTINTI Saimon 
SEGONI Lorenzo 
BASTIANONI Alessandro 
SAMMARIA Salvatore 
BELLUSCHI Marco 
LAZZARA Davide 
FORMICHI Alessandro 
PUGLIESE Antonio 
OTTONELLI Massimilano 
ANGELI Andrea 
CAPOCECERA Gianni 
STILLONE Paolo 
CARICO Giorgio 
BIONDI Moreno 
CHOCHOROV Ivan 
VERDIANI ALESSIO 
CAIVANO Rocco 
CLEMENT Claude 
JOLLIEN Nathan 
OLIVIERI Davide 
DALUWATTAGE Amesh 
MERAGLIA Danilo 
BABONAUX Adrien 
COUGET Anthony 
ZAFFIGNANI Fabio 
CHALOCHET Nicolas 
SLALOV Aleksandar 
ZACA Stefano 
SCAPIGLIATI Daniele 
CHALOCHET Guy 
GEORGIEV Nikolay 
REGGIANI Wainer 
MOUTSIARAS Stefanos 
GRAMIGNI Alessandro 
NESTI Simone 
BUSCALFERRI Luca 
ERRICO Rudy 
MANOLE Sagi 
BITOSSI Fabio 
CAPIROSSI Chemuel 
LEVY Joseph 
DAVOUTIS Makis 
ALMIRALL Serge 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.423 
2:11.719 
2:12.647 
2:12.996 
2:14.250 
2:14.756 
2:15.266 
2:15.909 
2:16.178 
2:16.708 
2:17.518 
2:17.839 
2:17.862 
2:17.953 
2:18.274 
2:18.496 
2:18.727 
2:18.904 
2:18.973 
2:19.031 
2:19.234 
2:19.252 
2:19.291 
2:21.073 
2:21.335 
2:22.185 
2:22.360 
2:22.449 
2:22.831 
2:23.061 
2:23.439 
2:23.656 
2:23.751 
2:23.780 
2:23.896 
2:24.262 
2:24.386 
2:24.582 
2:25.624 
2:26.339 
2:27.236 
2:28.082 
2:28.378 

In 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 

Diff 

0.296 
1.224 
1.573 
2.827 
3.333 
3.843 
4.486 
4.755 
5.285 
6.095 
6.416 
6.439 
6.530 
6.851 
7.073 
7.304 
7.481 
7.550 
7.608 
7.811 
7.829 
7.868 
9.650 
9.912 

10.762 
10.937 
11.026 
11.408 
11.638 
12.016 
12.233 
12.328 
12.357 
12.473 
12.839 
12.963 
13.159 
14.201 
14.916 
15.813 
16.659 
16.955 

Gap 

0.296 
0.928 
0.349 
1.254 
0.506 
0.510 
0.643 
0.269 
0.530 
0.810 
0.321 
0.023 
0.091 
0.321 
0.222 
0.231 
0.177 
0.069 
0.058 
0.203 
0.018 
0.039 
1.782 
0.262 
0.850 
0.175 
0.089 
0.382 
0.230 
0.378 
0.217 
0.095 
0.029 
0.116 
0.366 
0.124 
0.196 
1.042 
0.715 
0.897 
0.846 
0.296 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA + ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
73 

200 
194 
109 

21 
153 

93 
38 
47 

Name 
TARAMARCAZ Dominique 
TEPPATI Cedric 
SOLARI Marco 
BLANC Jason 
MACCHIONE Federico 
HALE Eric Carter 
VLAXOPOULOS Giannis 
MONTI Jean Francois 
SPINAZZI Francesco Luigi 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:28.561 
2:29.822 
2:29.860 
2:32.177 
2:33.280 
2:36.002 
2:55.618 
3:10.800 

In 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
0 

Diff 
17.138 
18.399 
18.437 
20.754 
21.857 
24.579 
44.195 
59.377 

Gap 
0.183 
1.261 
0.038 
2.317 
1.103 
2.722 

19.616 
15.182 

Laps 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
PRO 
ESP 
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